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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5KPACE     GUNTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Andre Bollam-Godbott   M2024         1/12        4:50       15:02       15:01
2     Austin Neura           M2024         2/12        4:57       15:22       15:21
3     Sean Peterson          M1519         1/71        5:07       15:53       15:51
4     Sam Kovalchik          M2024         3/12        5:08       15:58       15:57
5     Justin Carroll         M2024         4/12        5:13       16:12       16:11
6     Harry Custer           M1519         2/71        5:13       16:14       16:12
7     Tyler Housum           M1519         3/71        5:15       16:20       16:18
8     Dominic Brink          M1519         4/71        5:16       16:22       16:20
9     Jake Wickert           M1519         5/71        5:16       16:22       16:22
10    Kyle Stober            M1519         6/71        5:17       16:26       16:25
11    Alexander Loeper       M1519         7/71        5:22       16:39       16:38
12    Mike Petrak            M3539         1/37        5:23       16:44       16:43
13    Caleb Cummings         M1519         8/71        5:29       17:03       17:02
14    Kevin Hazlett          M3034         1/29        5:32       17:11       17:10
15    Andy Feltman           M1519         9/71        5:32       17:13       17:11
16    Tyler Youngquist       M3034         2/29        5:33       17:16       17:13
17    Cameron Schontzler     M1519        10/71        5:35       17:20       17:19
18    Jared Housum           M1519        11/71        5:37       17:30       17:27
19    Jake Parkhurst         M1519        12/71        5:38       17:30       17:29
20    Brandon Piehler        M1519        13/71        5:39       17:34       17:33
21    Jospeh Klein           M1519        14/71        5:43       17:45       17:43
22    Neil Mazzone           M1519        15/71        5:44       17:50       17:47
23    Alyssa Wolf            F1519         1/19        5:45       17:52       17:50
24    Adam Kamel             M1519        16/71        5:45       17:55       17:52
25    Brent Lesseuer         M4549         1/30        5:46       17:54       17:53
26    Nick Stump             M1519        17/71        5:46       17:55       17:53
27    Eli Schmeller          M1519        18/71        5:46       17:55       17:53
28    Benny Meyers           M0114         1/45        5:47       18:02       17:58
29    Alan Dravenstott       M1519        19/71        5:51       18:09       18:09
30    Chris Snyder           M4044         1/29        5:52       18:15       18:13
31    Tyler Bohmer           M1519        20/71        5:53       18:17       18:14
32    Jaren Gilliam          M2024         5/12        5:59       18:35       18:33
33    Michael Bogden         M3034         3/29        6:00       18:39       18:37
34    Tyler Wodrich          M1519        21/71        6:00       18:40       18:37
35    Zachary Bohmer         M1519        22/71        6:00       18:40       18:38
36    Mike Selig             M4044         2/29        6:01       18:43       18:41
37    Sean Sullivan          M4044         3/29        6:02       18:46       18:44
38    Carter Kolesar         M1519        23/71        6:02       18:47       18:45
39    Alek Petek             M1519        24/71        6:05       18:56       18:52
40    Bridget Hahn           F1519         2/19        6:06       19:00       18:55
41    Barry Thoman           M4549         2/30        6:07       19:04       18:58
42    Charlie Heidinger      M1519        25/71        6:07       19:01       18:58
43    Ben Colonius           M1519        26/71        6:07       19:02       18:59
44    Tessa Dombi            F2024         1/15        6:08       19:06       19:03
45    Frank Malinowski       M3539         2/37        6:08       19:09       19:04
46    Andrew Hibler          M1519        27/71        6:11       19:15       19:10
47    Paul Rink              M3034         4/29        6:12       19:20       19:16
48    Brad Barren            M2024         6/12        6:13       19:23       19:17
49    Kristina Reilly        F3034         1/35        6:13       19:24       19:19
50    Murari Bhimavarapu     M1519        28/71        6:14       19:22       19:19
51    Drew Reddick           M1519        29/71        6:15       19:26       19:24
52    Carson Davis           M1519        30/71        6:18       19:34       19:32
53    Alex Bachtel           M2529          1/7        6:20       19:43       19:39
54    Cohan Robinson         M1519        31/71        6:20       19:49       19:40
55    Aiden Fox              M0114         2/45        6:21       19:44       19:42
56    Julie Meyers           F4044         1/35        6:21       19:46       19:42
57    Garrett Wright         M1519        32/71        6:21       19:46       19:43
58    Nicholas Miller        M1519        33/71        6:22       19:46       19:44
59    Bob Jones              M4549         3/30        6:23       19:53       19:50
60    Anthony Acierto        M1519        34/71        6:25       19:55       19:54
61    Danielle Honaker       F1519         3/19        6:25       20:05       19:56
62    Jeff Hurst             M1519        35/71        6:27       20:03       20:00
63    Steven Wagner          M5054         1/31        6:28       20:08       20:04
64    Tommy Komar            M0114         3/45        6:29       20:10       20:08
65    Zach Jr. Meixner       M1519        36/71        6:30       20:15       20:12
66    Brian Kerrigan         M0114         4/45        6:31       20:17       20:14
67    Steve Marshall         M5054         2/31        6:31       24:07       20:15
68    Brandon Schramm        M1519        37/71        6:31       20:18       20:15
69    Olivia Roberts         F1519         4/19        6:32       20:21       20:18
70    Rob Miller             M5054         3/31        6:34       20:28       20:23
71    Mason Bair             M1519        38/71        6:35       20:28       20:25
72    Ron Pollock            M4044         4/29        6:35       20:32       20:26
73    Clay Dyer              M1519        39/71        6:35       20:29       20:26
74    Adam Chase             M1519        40/71        6:35       20:33       20:27
75    Damon Furukawa         M1519        41/71        6:36       20:34       20:30
76    Garrett Kohrs          M1519        42/71        6:37       20:34       20:32
77    Will McGoughran        M2024         7/12        6:37       21:06       20:34
78    Bradon Timms           M1519        43/71        6:39       20:40       20:39
79    Ben Nichols            M0114         5/45        6:39       20:43       20:39
80    Joseph Bruening        M2529          2/7        6:41       20:54       20:46
81    Philip Liu             M0114         6/45        6:42       20:52       20:47
82    Amanda Marco           F2529         1/25        6:42       20:48       20:48
83    Nate Bail              M3539         3/37        6:42       20:49       20:48
84    Andy Long              M0114         7/45        6:43       20:56       20:50
85    Brandon Polley         M3539         4/37        6:43       20:55       20:51
86    Erik Shimko            M1519        44/71        6:43       20:53       20:51
87    Zachary Bugner         M0114         8/45        6:43       20:54       20:52
88    Derek Meyers           M1519        45/71        6:45       21:02       20:57
89    Phillip Apel           M4549         4/30        6:45       21:05       20:57
90    Mark Gorris            M5054         4/31        6:45       21:04       20:57
91    Theresa Angus          F3034         2/35        6:48       21:12       21:06
92    Jeremy Snyder          M0114         9/45        6:49       21:13       21:09
93    Eric Vunderink         M3539         5/37        6:50       21:20       21:12
94    Ladd Clifford          M5054         5/31        6:54       21:33       21:25
95    Amanda Stayer          F1519         5/19        6:55       21:34       21:28
96    Rob Lisy               M4549         5/30        6:55       21:33       21:29
97    Steven Danford         M3034         5/29        6:59       21:52       21:41
98    Ian Hamilton           M1519        46/71        7:00       22:00       21:44
99    Daniel Stock           M6064         1/16        7:01       21:51       21:46
100   Gary Parsons           M4549         6/30        7:01       21:53       21:47

Generated February 2, 2026 at 7:41 AM 1/7



44th Annual Twin Sizzler - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5KPACE     GUNTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   John Hahn              M5054         6/31        7:02       21:55       21:51
102   Seth Meyers            M4549         7/30        7:03       21:57       21:52
103   Craig Schomer          M4044         5/29        7:04       22:04       21:55
104   Jay Meldrum            M0114        10/45        7:04       21:57       21:55
105   James Stroffolino      M1519        47/71        7:04       22:00       21:57
106   Zach Meixner           M4044         6/29        7:05       22:09       21:58
107   Rachel Daw             F3539         1/41        7:05       22:04       21:58
108   Gavin Kaine            M1519        48/71        7:05       22:04       22:01
109   Scott Stoner           M1519        49/71        7:05       22:06       22:01
110   Max Gabrielsen         M1519        50/71        7:06       22:07       22:04
111   Braden West            M1519        51/71        7:09       22:14       22:11
112   Hunter Stallings       M0114        11/45        7:09       22:18       22:13
113   Denise Young           F4549         1/39        7:10       22:20       22:15
114   Phillip Gasper         M3034         6/29        7:10       22:19       22:15
115   Sean Reith             M0114        12/45        7:11       22:25       22:17
116   Nathan Riemer          M0114        13/45        7:11       22:23       22:18
117   William Hach           M1519        52/71        7:11       22:20       22:18
118   Keith Johnston         M5559         1/20        7:12       22:20       22:20
119   Kaden Rupert           M1519        53/71        7:12       22:23       22:20
120   Lindsay Jones          F0114         1/45        7:12       22:23       22:21
121   Adam Johnson           M3539         6/37        7:14       22:41       22:26
122   Amy Hutton             F3539         2/41        7:14       22:34       22:27
123   Emma Cox               F1519         6/19        7:14       22:33       22:29
124   Lauren Mahoney         F0114         2/45        7:15       22:38       22:30
125   Dillon Friedrick       M1519        54/71        7:15       22:38       22:30
126   Allan Potter           M4549         8/30        7:15       22:37       22:30
127   Kailyn Biecker         F0114         3/45        7:15       22:39       22:30
128   Michael Feltman        M5054         7/31        7:15       22:39       22:30
129   Michael Podrasky       M3539         7/37        7:15       22:41       22:31
130   Jeff Schultz           M4044         7/29        7:16       22:38       22:32
131   Lauren Bradley         F3034         3/35        7:16       22:53       22:32
132   Brennen Randquist      M3539         8/37        7:16       22:59       22:34
133   Michael Reith          M3034         7/29        7:17       22:46       22:38
134   Keenan Cummings        M0114        14/45        7:18       22:42       22:38
135   Beth Bender            F4044         2/35        7:18       22:47       22:39
136   Avery Heine            F0114         4/45        7:18       22:41       22:40
137   Jeannine Nicholson     F4044         3/35        7:18       22:45       22:41
138   Casey Jirsa            M3034         8/29        7:20       23:12       22:46
139   Jim Butsko             M4549         9/30        7:20       23:17       22:46
140   Mike Dillon            M4549        10/30        7:20       22:54       22:47
141   Luke Furukawa          M0114        15/45        7:20       22:53       22:47
142   Debbie Harding         F4549         2/39        7:21       22:55       22:49
143   Brendan Rose           M4549        11/30        7:22       23:05       22:53
144   Adam Fredrick          M5054         8/31        7:22       23:00       22:53
145   Cameron Weir           M0114        16/45        7:23       23:02       22:57
146   Andrew Oswald          M3539         9/37        7:25       24:24       23:02
147   Meredith Erwin         F3034         4/35        7:26       23:10       23:05
148   Bob Pokorny            M5559         2/20        7:26       23:10       23:05
149   Jonathan Ciccotelli    M5054         9/31        7:27       23:37       23:08
150   Bridget Snyder         F0114         5/45        7:27       23:16       23:08
151   Kate Randquist         F3539         3/41        7:28       23:34       23:09
152   David Eliason          M5054        10/31        7:28       23:13       23:09
153   Stewart Rea            M5054        11/31        7:28       23:29       23:11
154   Adam Stonfer           M3539        10/37        7:28       23:38       23:12
155   Alysen Dwyer           F1519         7/19        7:30       23:21       23:18
156   Patti Tomasello        F5559         1/16        7:30       23:27       23:18
157   Kyle Yates             M3034         9/29        7:30       23:25       23:18
158   Andrew Erickson        M0114        17/45        7:34       23:39       23:28
159   William Foster         M5559         3/20        7:35       23:39       23:32
160   Anthony Klingbeil      M3539        11/37        7:36       23:44       23:35
161   Kate Stump             F1519         8/19        7:36       23:40       23:37
162   Luke Stretar           M3034        10/29        7:37       23:57       23:38
163   Cynthia Lipinski       F4044         4/35        7:38       23:48       23:41
164   Craig Chamier          M5559         4/20        7:39       23:48       23:44
165   Brian Cheatwood        M4549        12/30        7:42       23:58       23:53
166   Alysia Rogers          F3034         5/35        7:45       24:20       24:04
167   Debra Horn             F6064         1/12        7:46       24:16       24:06
168   Mike Kimmel            M5054        12/31        7:46       24:13       24:07
169   Aubree Neura           F0114         6/45        7:47       24:11       24:08
170   Kevin Smith            M5559         5/20        7:47       24:20       24:10
171   Brady Browne           M1519        55/71        7:48       24:16       24:12
172   Mark Vorndran          M1519        56/71        7:48       24:31       24:12
173   Liam Meade             M0114        18/45        7:48       24:19       24:14
174   Rob Piekarczyk         M3539        12/37        7:49       24:38       24:16
175   Maureen Oblander       F3539         4/41        7:49       24:24       24:17
176   Lyndsy Roser           F3539         5/41        7:50       24:31       24:18
177   Eleni Mella            F0114         7/45        7:50       24:27       24:18
178   Abigail Gehman         F1519         9/19        7:50       24:22       24:18
179   Oren Scranton          M0114        19/45        7:50       24:24       24:20
180   Steven Bett            M6064         2/16        7:50       24:27       24:20
181   Kathi Green            F5054         1/28        7:50       24:31       24:20
182   Jacob Mathias          M1519        57/71        7:50       24:24       24:20
183   John Justice           M1519        58/71        7:51       24:46       24:22
184   Brandon Kopkas         M1519        59/71        7:53       25:09       24:28
185   Julia Hamilton         F1519        10/19        7:54       24:46       24:30
186   Alexandria Henry       F0114         8/45        7:54       24:35       24:32
187   Larissa Eaton          F0114         9/45        7:55       24:49       24:35
188   Keith Moeller          M4044         8/29        7:56       24:45       24:37
189   Harold Dravenstott     M4549        13/30        7:56       24:54       24:38
190   Jennifer Douglas       F5054         2/28        7:57       24:52       24:42
191   Theresa Wright         F4549         3/39        7:58       25:08       24:43
192   Matthew Tolliver       M3034        11/29        7:59       24:51       24:46
193   Ella Leigh             F0114        10/45        7:59       24:56       24:47
194   Daniel Horvath         M6569          1/4        8:00       24:54       24:49
195   Dillon Hach            M0114        20/45        8:00       24:52       24:50
196   Carley Ballow          F2529         2/25        8:00       25:21       24:51
197   Carl Selig             M0114        21/45        8:00       24:58       24:52
198   William Lupson         M6569          2/4        8:01       25:24       24:52
199   J. Russell             M4044         9/29        8:01       25:22       24:53
200   Adam Stano             M0114        22/45        8:01       25:02       24:54
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201   Gavin Heck             M0114        23/45        8:02       25:01       24:58
202   Brendan Heidinger      M1519        60/71        8:03       25:01       24:59
203   Chad Kopkas            M4549        14/30        8:03       25:39       24:59
204   Ethan Vaughn           M0114        24/45        8:04       25:14       25:02
205   Jennifer Exten         F4044         5/35        8:05       25:37       25:05
206   Tyler Aupperle         M0114        25/45        8:05       25:26       25:05
207   Peter Marinelli        M1519        61/71        8:06       25:26       25:10
208   Dennis Amstutz         M5054        13/31        8:07       25:36       25:11
209   Arin Sloan             F3539         6/41        8:07       25:23       25:14
210   Jason Sloan            M3539        13/37        8:08       25:23       25:14
211   Lee Goehler            F5559         2/16        8:08       25:17       25:14
212   Holly Bishop           F3539         7/41        8:09       25:24       25:18
213   Spencer Savage         M1519        62/71        8:09       25:33       25:18
214   Ryan Gaydosh           M3034        12/29        8:10       25:49       25:20
215   Mackenzie Thomas       F0114        11/45        8:10       25:35       25:21
216   Emma Hibler            F0114        12/45        8:10       25:51       25:22
217   Kerry Thomas           F4044         6/35        8:10       25:37       25:22
218   Michelle Wolff         F4549         4/39        8:10       25:29       25:23
219   Rohan Dasanoor         M0114        26/45        8:10       25:30       25:23
220   Alyssa Stoner          F0114        13/45        8:11       25:55       25:25
221   Adam Walker            M3539        14/37        8:13       25:38       25:30
222   Timothy Maynard        M2024         8/12        8:13       25:46       25:31
223   Holly Waters-Williams  F2529         3/25        8:14       25:49       25:33
224   Jeff Schomer           M5054        14/31        8:14       25:43       25:33
225   Kayla Kephart          F0114        14/45        8:15       25:44       25:36
226   Jill Dematteis         F5054         3/28        8:15       25:44       25:36
227   Laura Housum           F4549         5/39        8:16       25:55       25:39
228   Rob Henry              M4044        10/29        8:16       25:54       25:41
229   Sharleen Flaherty      F4044         7/35        8:16       25:46       25:41
230   Matthew Berthold       M4044        11/29        8:16       25:52       25:41
231   Craig Meldrum          M5054        15/31        8:16       25:51       25:41
232   David Loeper           M5054        16/31        8:17       25:52       25:42
233   Craig Slimmer          M5054        17/31        8:17       25:57       25:42
234   Matthew Young          M1519        63/71        8:17       25:54       25:42
235   Loretta Harland        F5054         4/28        8:17       27:35       25:43
236   David Sturgeon         M5054        18/31        8:19       25:56       25:49
237   Diane Eichman          F5054         5/28        8:20       26:06       25:52
238   Tony Gossett           M1519        64/71        8:20       25:52       25:52
239   Lindsay Wolf           F0114        15/45        8:20       25:57       25:52
240   Ally Meixner           F0114        16/45        8:21       26:04       25:56
241   Joe Caspary            M4549        15/30        8:21       26:14       25:56
242   Jake Kinsey            M2529          3/7        8:23       26:19       26:00
243   Janardhan Katta        M4044        12/29        8:23       26:11       26:03
244   Gary Kirby             M6064         3/16        8:23       26:18       26:03
245   Gary Pressley          M4549        16/30        8:26       26:36       26:10
246   Marie Meixner          F4044         8/35        8:27       26:26       26:14
247   Jeff Thien             M3539        15/37        8:27       26:35       26:15
248   Erica Nadeau           F3034         6/35        8:28       26:23       26:16
249   Brody Kopkas           M0114        27/45        8:28       26:57       26:16
250   Alex Mellion           M3034        13/29        8:28       26:31       26:16
251   Eric Gogolek           M5054        19/31        8:28       26:26       26:16
252   Robert Mowson          M5559         6/20        8:30       26:29       26:22
253   Becky Meade            F4044         9/35        8:30       26:32       26:23
254   Jeff Thompson          M4044        13/29        8:30       26:33       26:25
255   Andrea Blankenship     F4044        10/35        8:30       27:02       26:25
256   Taylor Speier          M4044        14/29        8:31       26:37       26:26
257   Stacey Urdiales        F4044        11/35        8:31       26:47       26:26
258   Chrsi Guinta           M5559         7/20        8:31       26:40       26:26
259   Bryan Wolf             M2024         9/12        8:31       27:10       26:28
260   Rachel Popovich        F2024         2/15        8:32       26:35       26:29
261   Vanessa Butsko         F4549         6/39        8:32       27:01       26:31
262   Matthew Hutton         M3539        16/37        8:33       26:41       26:33
263   Doug Patton            M6064         4/16        8:33       27:06       26:34
264   Nate Cummings          M0114        28/45        8:35       26:46       26:39
265   Ronald Ross            M6064         5/16        8:35       27:13       26:39
266   Brandy Malinowski      F3539         8/41        8:36       27:04       26:42
267   Sandra Foster          F5559         3/16        8:36       26:49       26:43
268   Tom Morgan             M5559         8/20        8:36       26:57       26:43
269   Frank Fabrizi          M4549        17/30        8:37       27:01       26:44
270   Jason Seeley           M3034        14/29        8:37       26:50       26:45
271   Pamela Bugner          F3539         9/41        8:37       26:55       26:46
272   Ben Tracey             M3034        15/29        8:37       27:27       26:46
273   Jane Unsdorfer         F6064         2/12        8:38       26:51       26:47
274   Elizabeth Gaydosh      F3034         7/35        8:38       27:16       26:49
275   Jordan Bates           M3034        16/29        8:39       27:14       26:52
276   Mid Knight White       F5559         4/16        8:40       28:05       26:53
277   Sarah Carter           F4549         7/39        8:40       27:04       26:54
278   Jesse Peticca          M3539        17/37        8:40       27:20       26:54
279   James Sandor           M5559         9/20        8:42       27:03       27:00
280   Kristen Carroll        F2529         4/25        8:42       27:37       27:00
281   Stacey Rogers          F4549         8/39        8:43       27:35       27:04
282   Michael Carroll        M3034        17/29        8:43       27:41       27:04
283   Brian Bercaw           M3539        18/37        8:44       27:33       27:05
284   Andy Wolff             M4549        18/30        8:44       27:15       27:08
285   John Dugos             M4044        15/29        8:45       27:20       27:11
286   Keeley Herron          F5054         6/28        8:45       27:22       27:11
287   Julia Eaton            F0114        17/45        8:47       27:31       27:15
288   Fred Whitmyer          M6064         6/16        8:48       27:58       27:19
289   Dee Smith              F4044        12/35        8:49       27:32       27:21
290   Aaron Scranton         M4044        16/29        8:49       27:28       27:22
291   Tanya Cady             F6569          1/3        8:49       27:51       27:23
292   Eric Thomas            M3034        18/29        8:50       27:33       27:26
293   Kristen Edwards        F4044        13/35        8:50       28:21       27:27
294   Grace Kopkas           F0114        18/45        8:51       28:08       27:29
295   Ben Kennedy            M4044        17/29        8:52       27:40       27:31
296   Rachel Krauss          F4044        14/35        8:52       27:51       27:32
297   Michael Goedeker       M3034        19/29        8:52       27:48       27:33
298   Julia Fiorentino       F5054         7/28        8:53       27:53       27:35
299   Alayna Gubics          F0114        19/45        8:53       27:55       27:35
300   Pete Jendre            M6064         7/16        8:53       27:47       27:35
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301   Kim Jaeger             F3034         8/35        8:53       27:46       27:35
302   Ryan Berenson          M0114        29/45        8:54       27:48       27:39
303   Marla Kennedy          F3539        10/41        8:55       27:49       27:40
304   Darryl Mills           M3539        19/37        8:55       28:08       27:40
305   Satya Orumpati         M4044        18/29        8:55       31:23       27:40
306   Gabriel Bewley         M3034        20/29        8:55       28:22       27:40
307   Shawn May              M4044        19/29        8:55       27:55       27:41
308   Emily Riddle           F4044        15/35        8:55       27:56       27:41
309   Scott Rasper           M5054        20/31        8:55       27:54       27:42
310   Savannah Baranyai      F2024         3/15        8:56       28:02       27:43
311   Dave Gubics            M5054        21/31        8:56       28:05       27:44
312   Caitlyn Kasper         F2024         4/15        8:56       28:02       27:44
313   Olivia Ciroli          F3539        11/41        8:57       28:32       27:47
314   Emily Ashner           F2024         5/15        8:57       28:00       27:47
315   Gabe Leigh             M4044        20/29        8:59       28:13       27:53
316   Jennifer Mulloy-Philli F4044        16/35        8:59       28:14       27:54
317   Jeffrey Swords         M6064         8/16        9:00       28:06       27:55
318   Christine Wolf         F4044        17/35        9:00       28:01       27:56
319   Lindsay McMahon        F3539        12/41        9:00       28:30       27:57
320   Patrick Chamier        M1519        65/71        9:00       28:02       27:57
321   Will Flowers           M4549        19/30        9:01       28:04       27:59
322   Michelle Meldrum       F4549         9/39        9:02       28:12       28:02
323   Christopher Titas      M3034        21/29        9:02       28:09       28:03
324   Carley Carris          F2529         5/25        9:03       28:17       28:05
325   Alison Oswald          F3539        13/41        9:04       29:35       28:09
326   Doug Arbuckle          M5559        10/20        9:04       28:41       28:10
327   Sam Albert             M0114        30/45        9:05       28:19       28:12
328   Russ Neubert           M5559        11/20        9:05       28:27       28:13
329   Sammy Hermann          F1519        11/19        9:05       28:26       28:13
330   Thaddeus Long          M4044        21/29        9:05       28:43       28:13
331   Billy Meade            M4044        22/29        9:05       28:19       28:13
332   Jessica Selway         F3034         9/35        9:06       28:24       28:15
333   Chelsea Farmer         F3034        10/35        9:06       28:43       28:16
334   Julie Dombroski        F2024         6/15        9:06       28:51       28:16
335   Eli Coundourides       M0114        31/45        9:06       28:59       28:17
336   Logan Butsko           M0114        32/45        9:07       28:47       28:17
337   Kyra Coundourides      F2024         7/15        9:08       29:02       28:20
338   Emily Danford          F3034        11/35        9:08       28:36       28:20
339   Ken Ashner             M5559        12/20        9:08       28:35       28:22
340   Amy Kundmueller        F3539        14/41        9:08       28:46       28:22
341   Spencer Baker          M3034        22/29        9:09       29:13       28:23
342   Bryan Story            M3034        23/29        9:09       28:36       28:25
343   Wesley Weir            M5054        22/31        9:10       28:39       28:27
344   Vincent Taylor         M3034        24/29        9:10       28:41       28:27
345   Sophia Mackiewicz      F1519        12/19        9:10       28:48       28:28
346   Karol Coundourides     F5054         8/28        9:10       29:07       28:28
347   Elizabeth Russo        F1519        13/19        9:10       28:48       28:28
348   Ariana Mahoney         F0114        20/45        9:11       28:48       28:29
349   Courtney Helmlinger    F4044        18/35        9:13       28:51       28:37
350   Ben Kruggel            M4549        20/30        9:13       29:10       28:39
351   Jennifer Siliko        F3539        15/41        9:14       28:59       28:40
352   Quinn Brightbill       F0114        21/45        9:14       29:09       28:40
353   Ashley Dwyer           F1519        14/19        9:14       29:11       28:41
354   Frank Dwyer            M4549        21/30        9:14       29:12       28:41
355   Roy Napoli             M3034        25/29        9:14       29:07       28:41
356   Joseph Weaver          M3539        20/37        9:15       29:12       28:42
357   Jared Deville          M3539        21/37        9:16       29:18       28:46
358   Sadie Hill             F0114        22/45        9:16       29:16       28:46
359   Michelle Youngquist    F3034        12/35        9:17       29:11       28:49
360   Thomas Petrey          M4044        23/29        9:18       29:12       28:53
361   Ethan Edwards          M4044        24/29        9:20       30:12       28:59
362   Keaton Sandor          M2024        10/12        9:20       29:03       28:59
363   Nicole Oliva           F2529         6/25        9:21       29:24       29:00
364   Amanda Hammond         F2024         8/15        9:22       29:23       29:05
365   Steven Dusz            M3034        26/29        9:22       29:22       29:05
366   Neil Browne            M5054        23/31        9:22       29:11       29:05
367   Kyle Nagle             M2024        11/12        9:22       29:18       29:05
368   Sarah Pfeiffer         F3539        16/41        9:22       29:30       29:06
369   Reagan Morrison        F0114        23/45        9:22       29:18       29:06
370   Jason Brooks           M3539        22/37        9:23       29:49       29:09
371   Gina Huber             F3539        17/41        9:24       29:35       29:12
372   Carrie Bellnoski       F6064         3/12        9:25       29:31       29:15
373   Katherine Chance       F4549        10/39        9:25       30:27       29:15
374   Peyton Kopkas          F0114        24/45        9:26       29:59       29:18
375   Amy Furukawa           F4549        11/39        9:26       29:30       29:18
376   Andrew Schuler         M3034        27/29        9:27       29:32       29:20
377   Alexa Furukawa         F1519        15/19        9:27       29:29       29:20
378   Julie Schuler          F3034        13/35        9:27       29:32       29:20
379   Kaitlyn Novicky        F2024         9/15        9:28       29:42       29:24
380   Alexandra Arnold       F0114        25/45        9:29       29:45       29:27
381   Mollie Lawrence        F0114        26/45        9:29       29:45       29:27
382   Rachel Straub          F4044        19/35        9:30       29:39       29:29
383   Gabriel Byrne          M1519        66/71        9:32       29:38       29:35
384   Megan Guthrie          F4044        20/35        9:32       30:05       29:37
385   Thomas Lindsey         M4549        22/30        9:32       30:27       29:37
386   Kate Deville           F2529         7/25        9:32       30:09       29:37
387   Kasey Vandegrift       F3539        18/41        9:32       30:01       29:38
388   Steven Weese           M4549        23/30        9:33       30:02       29:39
389   Jeff Hamilton          M5054        24/31        9:34       30:02       29:42
390   Becky Krumhansl        F5054         9/28        9:34       30:17       29:43
391   Jason Huber            M3539        23/37        9:34       29:54       29:43
392   Adrienne Popovich      F0114        27/45        9:34       29:49       29:44
393   Frank Pajek            M3539        24/37        9:35       30:07       29:47
394   Vickie Dibler          F3539        19/41        9:36       30:12       29:47
395   Kylene Bogden          F3034        14/35        9:39       30:10       29:57
396   Debby Klinect          F5054        10/28        9:39       30:29       29:58
397   Anthony Lopiccolo      M1519        67/71        9:40       30:14       30:02
398   Lola Downing           F0114        28/45        9:41       31:05       30:05
399   Tim Ulshafer           M6064         9/16        9:41       30:41       30:05
400   Jason Kolecki          M0114        33/45        9:42       30:34       30:06
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401   Maddy Roberts          F0114        29/45        9:43       30:44       30:11
402   Hallie Wolff           F3034        15/35        9:43       30:34       30:12
403   Emily Hawk             F2024        10/15        9:44       30:31       30:13
404   Sarah Polley           F3539        20/41        9:44       30:28       30:13
405   Heather Roberts        F4549        12/39        9:44       30:48       30:15
406   Erica Story            F3539        21/41        9:45       30:28       30:17
407   Mike Moeller           M5559        13/20        9:46       30:31       30:19
408   Jeff Berenson          M4044        25/29        9:46       30:35       30:21
409   Eric Schreiber         M7074          1/8        9:47       30:50       30:22
410   Emily Bertram          F3034        16/35        9:48       30:38       30:24
411   Lisa Kolecki           F4044        21/35        9:48       30:54       30:26
412   Emma Webb              F2529         8/25        9:49       30:56       30:28
413   Jennifer Croft         M2529          4/7        9:49       30:55       30:29
414   Brian Barren           M5054        25/31        9:49       30:52       30:30
415   Mary Leiby             F4044        22/35        9:50       31:00       30:31
416   Megan Gonzalez         F2529         9/25        9:50       30:55       30:32
417   David Sears            M7074          2/8        9:51       31:10       30:35
418   Kate Tullio            F3034        17/35        9:51       30:56       30:35
419   Roan Downing           M0114        34/45        9:52       31:09       30:37
420   Stacey Downing         F4549        13/39        9:52       31:09       30:37
421   Sofia Morris           F0114        30/45        9:52       30:54       30:39
422   Kyra Gobora            F4549        14/39        9:52       30:55       30:39
423   Kim Hewit              F3539        22/41        9:53       31:13       30:40
424   Richard Koeth          M3539        25/37        9:53       30:58       30:41
425   Anna Burns             F1519        16/19        9:53       31:15       30:41
426   Margaret Stretar       F3034        18/35        9:54       31:03       30:44
427   Allyson Schultz        F0114        31/45        9:55       31:00       30:48
428   Charlene Schultz       F3539        23/41        9:55       31:00       30:48
429   Logan Jones            M0114        35/45        9:56       30:55       30:51
430   Eileen Law             F3539        24/41        9:58       31:25       30:55
431   Patricia Williams      F6064         4/12       10:00       31:22       31:02
432   Sam Gossett            F2024        11/15       10:00       31:26       31:04
433   Robin Adams            F4549        15/39       10:01       31:33       31:05
434   Joelle Slimmer         F5054        11/28       10:01       31:22       31:06
435   Susan Vlcek            F6064         5/12       10:01       31:42       31:07
436   Andrew Quinn           M2529          5/7       10:02       31:32       31:09
437   Jessica Quinn          F2529        10/25       10:02       31:32       31:09
438   Cleo Meldrum           F1519        17/19       10:02       31:19       31:10
439   Megan Bumgardner       F3034        19/35       10:06       31:49       31:22
440   Melinda McGoughran     F2529        11/25       10:07       32:12       31:24
441   Kurt Kleman            M3034        28/29       10:07       31:58       31:24
442   Phil Bumgardner        M3539        26/37       10:07       31:52       31:25
443   William McGoughran     M6064        10/16       10:07       32:12       31:26
444   Lauren Gaydosh         F2529        12/25       10:07       31:54       31:26
445   Sara Pedmo             F4044        23/35       10:10       32:08       31:34
446   Amanda Gazzo           F3034        20/35       10:12       32:09       31:41
447   Dustin Hunter          M2529          6/7       10:12       32:17       31:42
448   Adrienne Hunter        F2529        13/25       10:12       32:17       31:42
449   Natalie Bair           F0114        32/45       10:15       32:07       31:50
450   Robert Pryatel         M4549        24/30       10:16       32:12       31:51
451   Thomas Wilson          M6064        11/16       10:16       32:06       31:52
452   Lana Carrino           F4549        16/39       10:16       32:05       31:52
453   Leah Dwye              F3539        25/41       10:16       32:48       31:53
454   Katherine Strah        F4044        24/35       10:17       32:29       31:55
455   Earl Kanzeg            M4549        25/30       10:17       32:13       31:56
456   Christine Dottavio     F5559         5/16       10:18       32:19       32:00
457   Michelle Bunn          F4549        17/39       10:18       32:39       32:00
458   Brett Guthrie          M4044        26/29       10:18       32:39       32:00
459   Jamie Chavayda         M4549        26/30       10:19       32:58       32:01
460   Karlo Petrak           M3539        27/37       10:19       32:33       32:01
461   Lee Jenkins            F4549        18/39       10:19       32:20       32:03
462   Natalie Grady          F3034        21/35       10:22       32:44       32:11
463   Sydney Charnigo        F1519        18/19       10:24       32:41       32:19
464   Tanner Savage          M1519        68/71       10:25       32:44       32:20
465   Mark Goehler           M5559        14/20       10:26       32:33       32:23
466   James Gaeckle          M5559        15/20       10:26       33:04       32:24
467   Doug Jenkins           M4549        27/30       10:27       32:43       32:26
468   Brett Vandegrift       M4044        27/29       10:27       32:50       32:27
469   Denny Ziegler          M3539        28/37       10:32       33:22       32:42
470   Gordon Meldrum         M0114        36/45       10:32       32:52       32:42
471   Kristopher Aupperle    M4549        28/30       10:32       33:05       32:44
472   Marc Urdiales          M4044        28/29       10:33       33:09       32:47
473   Bill Flowers           M7074          3/8       10:34       33:04       32:48
474   Joe Byrne              M5054        26/31       10:36       33:17       32:54
475   Erin Vleugels          F3034        22/35       10:37       33:15       32:58
476   Hollie Bunn            M5054        27/31       10:38       33:29       33:02
477   Holly Potere           F6064         6/12       10:39       33:32       33:05
478   Dave McElyea           M6569          3/4       10:39       34:01       33:05
479   Gregg Sampsell         M0114        37/45       10:41       33:33       33:09
480   Michelle Cherne        F3539        26/41       10:43       33:41       33:18
481   Joe Pritchard          M3539        29/37       10:43       34:13       33:18
482   Connie Kurko           F4044        25/35       10:43       33:43       33:18
483   Gabriella Bohmer       F0114        33/45       10:45       33:32       33:24
484   Ashlee Jones           F2529        14/25       10:47       33:55       33:29
485   Susan Klingshirn       F6064         7/12       10:50       34:17       33:39
486   Dawn Popovich          F5054        12/28       10:50       33:47       33:40
487   Kelly Kendel           F3539        27/41       10:50       34:12       33:40
488   Richard Marco          M6064        12/16       10:51       34:25       33:42
489   Kim Brightbill         F5559         6/16       10:55       34:23       33:53
490   Debbie Oda             F5559         7/16       10:55       34:29       33:53
491   Melanie Stalling       F4549        19/39       10:55       34:03       33:54
492   Windy Lewis            F5054        13/28       10:58       34:51       34:02
493   Michelle Hollingsworth F4549        20/39       10:58       34:29       34:04
494   Joanne Bartinelli      F5054        14/28       10:58       34:19       34:04
495   Sheila Martin          F5559         8/16       10:59       35:50       34:05
496   Angela Glavac          F2529        15/25       10:59       34:47       34:07
497   Maddie Lindsey         F0114        34/45       11:00       34:59       34:08
498   Pam Wolbert            F6064         8/12       11:00       34:42       34:09
499   Susan Schomer          F5054        15/28       11:01       34:57       34:13
500   Sarah Hamilton         F2024        12/15       11:04       34:38       34:22
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501   Rick Ulshafer          M1519        69/71       11:04       34:59       34:23
502   Phil Russo             M4549        29/30       11:05       34:40       34:24
503   Juli Thien             F3539        28/41       11:05       34:53       34:24
504   Dan Edwards            M5054        28/31       11:05       35:34       34:24
505   Michelle Stein         F4044        26/35       11:05       34:43       34:26
506   Kaitlyn Zevchek        F3034        23/35       11:05       35:06       34:26
507   Tammy Webb             F5559         9/16       11:05       34:56       34:26
508   Dale McMahan           M5559        16/20       11:07       34:48       34:31
509   Monica Feltman         F2024        13/15       11:07       34:46       34:33
510   Debbie Ziccardi        F5054        16/28       11:08       35:50       34:36
511   Jennifer Sinha         F4044        27/35       11:09       34:52       34:38
512   Carie Daugherty        F4044        28/35       11:09       34:52       34:39
513   Melissa Kohrs          F4549        21/39       11:10       35:20       34:41
514   Hannah Uveges          F2529        16/25       11:11       35:18       34:42
515   Elizabeth Tracey       F3034        24/35       11:11       35:24       34:43
516   Teejay Hoser           M3539        30/37       11:12       34:58       34:47
517   Autumn Harvey          F2529        17/25       11:13       35:25       34:50
518   Jim Johnson            M7074          4/8       11:14       35:03       34:53
519   Richard Dargan         M6064        13/16       11:16       35:17       34:59
520   Erin Antonelli         F2529        18/25       11:17       35:28       35:01
521   Abby Acierto           F0114        35/45       11:19       35:10       35:07
522   Mike Hewit             M3539        31/37       11:19       35:44       35:09
523   Evelyn Kruggel         F4044        29/35       11:20       35:46       35:12
524   Amanda Hogue           F3034        25/35       11:20       35:49       35:13
525   Robert Partezana       M6569          4/4       11:24       35:45       35:25
526   Antwaun Jackson        M3539        32/37       11:24       36:00       35:25
527   Dominic Vecchio        M3034        29/29       11:26       36:11       35:32
528   Kara Butcher           F2529        19/25       11:27       36:11       35:32
529   Jennifer Briller       F3034        26/35       11:27       35:56       35:33
530   Peter Waters           M5559        17/20       11:28       35:58       35:36
531   Katherine Napoli       F3034        27/35       11:28       36:02       35:37
532   Amy Holtsclaw          F3034        28/35       11:28       36:05       35:38
533   Brittany Brooks        F3539        29/41       11:30       36:23       35:43
534   Maggie Steffen         F4044        30/35       11:34       36:24       35:54
535   Keith Winkler          M6064        14/16       11:36       36:31       36:01
536   Jacob Kaufman          M3539        33/37       11:38       37:00       36:06
537   Tony Robinson          M5054        29/31       11:39       36:39       36:12
538   Stephen Hansen         M5054        30/31       11:41       36:37       36:16
539   Greg Kaufman           M0114        38/45       11:42       37:14       36:21
540   Jeayna Schmid          M0114        39/45       11:43       37:16       36:23
541   Megan Kaufman          F3539        30/41       11:45       37:23       36:30
542   Holly Tonjes           F3034        29/35       11:53       37:05       36:55
543   June McMahan           F5054        17/28       11:56       37:19       37:03
544   Wilson Lewis           M5559        18/20       12:01       37:57       37:19
545   Ethan Douglas          M0114        40/45       12:02       37:31       37:21
546   Angie Yarnell          F3539        31/41       12:02       38:05       37:22
547   Steven Palinkas        M6064        15/16       12:03       37:48       37:24
548   Ben Chamier            M0114        41/45       12:06       37:44       37:35
549   Laura Rohrbaugh        F5054        18/28       12:09       38:12       37:44
550   Katherine Pritchard    F3539        32/41       12:10       38:41       37:46
551   Ellen Craddock         F3539        33/41       12:11       38:11       37:50
552   Matt Shook             M3539        34/37       12:11       38:11       37:51
553   Christina Leblanc      F4549        22/39       12:13       38:33       37:56
554   Mike Whittenberger     M3539        35/37       12:14       38:35       38:00
555   Rebecca Byrne          F4549        23/39       12:14       38:43       38:01
556   Renee Whittenberger    F3539        34/41       12:14       38:35       38:01
557   Cassie Danals          F3539        35/41       12:15       38:41       38:03
558   Jacob Hermann          M0114        42/45       12:18       38:24       38:11
559   Debbie Hermann         F5054        19/28       12:19       38:29       38:16
560   Beth Owens             F3034        30/35       12:22       38:47       38:24
561   Katie Rademacher       F3034        31/35       12:22       38:47       38:24
562   Tiffany Ziegler        F3034        32/35       12:30       39:28       38:48
563   Kerri Gearhart         F5054        20/28       12:30       39:02       38:49
564   Nora Burke             F0114        36/45       12:33       39:13       38:57
565   Jennifer Burke         F4549        24/39       12:33       39:12       38:58
566   Michelle Rieger        F4549        25/39       12:37       39:45       39:10
567   Mira Earhart           F1519        19/19       12:41       40:08       39:24
568   Scott Earhart          M5559        19/20       12:42       40:07       39:25
569   Ellen Gorrell          F6064         9/12       12:42       40:47       39:28
570   Peggy Zanin            F5559        10/16       12:43       40:47       39:28
571   Brigid Dipaolo         F5559        11/16       12:44       40:47       39:32
572   Tanya Dolata           F3539        36/41       12:49       40:10       39:49
573   Dylanne Petros         F2529        20/25       12:53       40:43       40:02
574   Karen McGoughran       F5054        21/28       12:55       40:52       40:05
575   Todd Rogers            M4549        30/30       12:57       40:49       40:12
576   Jim Petros             M7074          5/8       12:58       40:57       40:16
577   Kevin Winkler          M5559        20/20       12:58       41:03       40:17
578   Lisa Eliason           F5054        22/28       13:05       40:46       40:37
579   Meggi Lensman          F3034        33/35       13:05       40:46       40:37
580   John Muncey            M7074          6/8       13:06       41:00       40:42
581   Tamra Parker-Davis     F4549        26/39       13:09       41:26       40:50
582   Aimee Kirsch           F4044        31/35       13:13       41:37       41:01
583   Steve Ingersol         M6064        16/16       13:18       41:54       41:18
584   Luke Marco             M0114        43/45       13:18       42:00       41:18
585   Anne Marco             F5054        23/28       13:22       42:13       41:31
586   Johannah Wren          F0114        37/45       13:23       42:03       41:35
587   Brandon Wren           M3539        36/37       13:23       42:03       41:35
588   Susan Shah             F6064        10/12       13:25       42:26       41:40
589   Erica Lehman           F4549        27/39       13:26       42:06       41:44
590   Sloan Zimmerman        F2529        21/25       13:32       42:41       42:01
591   Margaret Mlocki        F4044        32/35       13:32       42:59       42:03
592   Heidi Hartzler         F4044        33/35       13:35       42:41       42:10
593   Maddie Stein           F0114        38/45       13:39       42:39       42:23
594   Samantha Whitaker      F0114        39/45       13:39       42:40       42:24
595   Jackie Whitaker        F0114        40/45       13:39       42:40       42:25
596   Bea Jewart             F3539        37/41       13:40       42:58       42:27
597   Diane Cartwright       F5054        24/28       13:43       42:57       42:35
598   Kara Dombroski         F5054        25/28       13:46       43:29       42:46
599   Cathy Forrester        F3034        34/35       13:48       43:18       42:52
600   Elizabeth Ramer        F5559        12/16       13:51       43:39       43:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5KPACE     GUNTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Stephanie Bell         F4549        28/39       13:57       44:02       43:20
602   Emily Lewis            F2529        22/25       14:02       44:16       43:35
603   Cobe Harris            M1519        70/71       14:05       44:25       43:44
604   Melanie Raese          F3539        38/41       14:05       44:31       43:45
605   Warren Raese           M7074          7/8       14:05       44:31       43:46
606   Crystal Duplay         F3539        39/41       14:15       44:45       44:16
607   Darik Fertal           M0114        44/45       14:18       44:44       44:25
608   Gwen Gardner           F2529        23/25       14:26       45:04       44:50
609   Gianna Earhart         F2024        14/15       14:40       46:16       45:32
610   Linda Earhart          F5559        13/16       14:40       46:16       45:32
611   Aksel Scranton         M0114        45/45       14:46       46:43       45:50
612   Ivonne Scranton        F4549        29/39       14:47       46:48       45:56
613   Nicole Kolecki         F0114        41/45       14:48       46:27       45:58
614   Beth Kodysz            F4549        30/39       14:55       46:33       46:21
615   George Dufour          M2024        12/12       15:07       47:31       46:58
616   Alexis Patchen         F2024        15/15       15:08       47:31       46:59
617   Christine Patchen      F5559        14/16       15:08       47:31       46:59
618   Tina Bates             F6064        11/12       15:10       47:50       47:08
619   Ryan Knopf             M4044        29/29       15:18       47:59       47:30
620   Josephine Knopf        F0114        42/45       15:18       48:00       47:30
621   Ellie Long             F0114        43/45       15:53       49:19       49:19
622   Tiffany Pajek          F3034        35/35       16:04       50:14       49:53
623   Christine Haslem       F4549        31/39       16:14       51:09       50:25
624   Jen Pasuit             F4549        32/39       16:19       51:05       50:39
625   Christian Lopiccolo    M1519        71/71       16:20       50:57       50:44
626   Lisa Vealey            F5559        15/16       16:21       51:13       50:47
627   Cindy Clements         F4549        33/39       16:22       51:11       50:50
628   Jenn Josefczyk         F4549        34/39       16:22       51:14       50:51
629   Karen Flowers          F7074          1/1       16:27       51:42       51:06
630   Amy Kosek              F4044        34/35       16:29       51:57       51:11
631   Aleese Sterk           F4549        35/39       16:29       51:57       51:11
632   Robyn Spears           F6569          2/3       16:37       52:23       51:38
633   Deb Agnew              F5559        16/16       16:39       52:28       51:44
634   Melinda Miller         F4549        36/39       17:00       53:11       52:48
635   Stephanie Beuther      F4549        37/39       17:00       53:11       52:48
636   Emma Welsh             F0114        44/45       17:18       54:33       53:44
637   Dan Welsh              M3539        37/37       17:18       54:34       53:45
638   David Gruber           M2529          7/7       17:37       55:41       54:42
639   Brandy Fertal          F4549        38/39       17:38       55:13       54:47
640   Hannah Grady           F2529        24/25       17:41       55:50       54:56
641   Dianna Miller          F5054        26/28       17:41       55:51       54:57
642   Tammie Whitaker        F4549        39/39       17:44       55:25       55:06
643   Don Whitaker           M5054        31/31       17:47       55:34       55:15
644   Mandy Doney            F4044        35/35       18:01       56:13       55:58
645   Sasha Stano            F0114        45/45       18:01       56:13       55:58
646   Loni Johnson           F5054        27/28       18:16       57:45       56:43
647   Bonnie Mettetal        F6064        12/12       18:16       57:47       56:44
648   Denise Gerspacher      F6569          3/3       18:26       57:34       57:16
649   Jessica Ann Gerspacher F3539        40/41       18:27       57:35       57:17
650   Kelly Berry            F3539        41/41       18:52       59:17       58:37
651   Jack Berry             M7074          8/8       18:52       59:17       58:37
652   Amanda Kriner          F2529        25/25       19:59     1:03:47     1:02:06
653   Kelly Kriner           F5054        28/28       20:00     1:03:47     1:02:07
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